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
preference, limitation, or discrimination.”
This newspaper will not knowingly accept
any advertising which is in violation of the
law. Our readers are hereby informed that
all dwellings advertised in this newspaper
are available on an equal opportunity basis
in accordance with the law. To complain of
discrimination, call the U. S. Department of
Housing and Urban Development housing
discrimination hotline: 1-800-669-9777.

ROOM IN 2BR/2BA APARTMENT. $574/
mo. includes utilities, cable, internet.
viewstudenthousing.com for more info. No
deposit or application fee. Email tkdavis@
email.unc.edu or call 256-335-7540.

4 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS, FRANKLIN STREET.
Check out this 4BR/2.5BA house on Stephens
Street. Hardwood floors, W/D, dishwasher.
Great location for students. $1,800/mo,
(only $450/mo, based on 4 person) 10 month
lease available. Fran Holland Properties:
herbholland@intrex.net.

1BR/1BA APARTMENT in walk out basement.
Full kitchen, living area with fire place, of-
fice, W/D access, deck. No pets, no smoking.
$650/mo. +utilities. 919-942-1027.

WALK TO UNC AND FRANKLIN STREET: 2BR,
3BR and 4BR apartments available 8-1-2011.
$750-$1,500/mo. Drive by 102, 103, 105
Isley Street. 919-605-3444.

WRITE 1 CHECK, $400/mo, and rent this
1BR/1BA suite, everything included. Avail-
able immediately in 4BR/4BA University
Commons condo. You share furnished living
room, kitchen, utility room with W/D. 1 and
half miles to campus and on busline, only 1
room left. Contact Fran Holland Properties at
herbhholland@intrex.net.

AVAILABLE AUGUST 1: 4BR/3.5BA
townhouse 5 blocks from UNC and
Franklin ~ Street, double garage,
sky lights, decks, energy efficient,
$2,400/mo +utilities. 919-942-6945.

4 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS, and Franklin.
2BR/1BA apartment has W/D connections,
electric heat. $680/mo. 415 North Columbia
Street. Fran Holland Properties: email herb-
holland@intrex.net or call 919-968-4545.

$1,600/MO. FOR 4BR/2BA, 1,835 square
feet. split level home on 0.5 acre lot Heri-
tage Hills Neighborhood 4 miles from UNC,
1 mile from park and ride public transpor-
tation 1 car garage, all kitchen appliances
and W/D included. Utilities not included.
terryrachelc@gmail.com or 919-240-4246.

NEED)A\PLACE TO/LIVE?

www.heelshousing/com

$2 OFF ALL LPs, COs & OVOs!*

*with this ad » expires 07/25/11

. Back Door CD’s

Buying CDs, DVDs, LPs, Video Games, etc.
Mon-Sat 11lam-6pm < 933-0019
136 E ROSEMARY STREET, BANK OF AMERICA BLDG (NEAR EXPRESSIONS)

NCFRAUDLAW.COM

SPACIOUS,  AWESOME  STUDENT
HOUSING. Bring friends to share 4BR
or 6BR townhouse. W/D, hardwood
floors, 4 free buslines, minutes to
UNC, large bedrooms, large closets,
ceiling fans, extra storage, internet,
cable ready, free ample parking, no
smoking. $350/mo per BR. Available
now or August 2011. spbell48@live.
com, 919-933-0983, 919-451-8140.

FOR RENT: Charming 3BR/2BA house
on Franklin Street, 1 mile to More-
head Planetarium. Off street parking,
central heat and air, dishwasher,
W/D. $1,500/mo. ocokileli@yahoo.
com, 919-968-3483. Available now.

CARRBORO: Room for rent with fam-
ily (often away). Great location, adjacent
to shopping and express busline to cam-
pus. Separate entrance, shared kitchen and
bathroom. Organic gardens. $500/mo. in-
cludes utilities. carrbororental@yahoo.com.
336-260-6553.

LOVELY QUIET 1BR APARTMENT. Grad
students, professionals only. Enjoy shady,
private deck “above your own garage.” Off
Old Oxford Road. Separate study, office,
W/D. $800/mo. with all utilities including
internet. Pets negotiable. Fran Holland Prop-
erties: email herbholland@intrex.net or call
919-968-4545.

PROFESSIONALS, GRAD STUDENTS: 2BR Wil-
low Terrace, 1.5BA condominium. Hardwood
floors throughout. All appliances, spacious
kitchen. Across from University Mall. On bus-
line. $770/mo. 919-408-0782.

HOUSE 100 STEPS TO FRANKLIN
STREET. Be in the center of Franklin
Street. 4BR/1BA house. Full front,
back yard, 8+ parking spaces, din-
ing room, living room, W/D. Rent
temporarily reduced to $2,000/mo.
Available  now. cyrus_parsifal@
hotmail.com, 404-234-9147.

BEAUTIFUL 3BR/2BA HOUSE for rent, ideal
for professionals, grad students, 1,800
square feet, secluded 1 acre wooded lot 1.2
miles from UNC. Hardwood floors, cathedral
ceiling, fireplace, deck. Unfurnished. Pets ne-
gotiable. $1,800/mo. 1 year lease. Available
August 1. 919-265-7266.

LOVELY WOODED LOT FOR 2BR/1.5BA
townhome in North Chatham County. This
Vickers Road duplex has fireplace, a lot
of privacy. $750/mo. water included. Pets
negotiable with fee. Email Fran Holland
Properties at herbholland@intrex.net or call
919-968-4545.

TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT IN CARRBORO
$850/mo. 2BR/2.5BA, 2 story townhouse for
rent in Carrboro. Located approximately 1.5
miles from campus and Franklin Street. New
kitchen appliances and W/D in unit. Plenty
of parking in front and small patio in back.
509-301-0296.

3BR/3BA CHAPEL HILL HOUSE: $1,200/mo.
+utilities, cable and internet. Between north
and main campus, on busline. No smoking,
no pets. Call 919-942-1027.

WALK TO CAMPUS. Newly renovated
3BR/1.5BA duplex. Central heat, air, W/D,
dishwasher. Available immediately. $1,600/
mo. Merciarentals.com, 919-933-8143.

UNIVERSITY COMMONS BUILDING A:
4BR/4BA. Quiet 3rd floor. Pool. 4 park-
ing passes. Fire sprinklers in all rooms. 1
year lease $1,300/mo. 2 year lease $1,200/
mo. Available now. MTE Real Estate.
919-260-1145.

ASSOCIATE FOR LOCAL BUSINESS: Summer,
holiday and regular part-time work available.
NC's FIRST ORGANIC self serve froyo shop.
Located near Governor’s Club. Please apply
through www.iglooyogurt.com/jobs.

ITEM WRITER NEEDED to write reading com-
prehension content for educational website.
PhD required in English or related field.
Email englishforeveryone.org@gmail.com for
details.

4BR/2BA, CARRBORO. On busline. 107 Raven
Lane. W/D, ceiling fans, yard service, hard-
wood floors. $1,700/mo. Great for students!
Available August 1st. Susi, 919-619-4702.
Erica, 919-619-4703.

REFRIGERATOR: 2004 white ~Kenmore.
18.8 cubic feet. Top freezer. Interior ice
and water. Excellent condition. $350. Call
919-451-2353.

Help Wanted

HIRING SOON: CATERING POSITIONS for all
home football and basketball games. Cater-
ing experience not necessary. Only respon-
sible, reliable candidates need apply. Please
email rockytopunc@gmail.com if interested.
Interviews begin August 8th.

PART-TIME BUS DRIVER NEEDED! We are
currently recruiting for a bus driver M-F
2:30-5pm to transport adults with develop-
mental disabilities. Previous experience, NC
Commercial drivers license and acceptable
driving record required. To apply for this po-
sition, please complete an online application
at www.rsi-nc.org.

GROUP HOME
SHIFT LEADER

RSI provides quality services to children
and adults with developmental disabilities.
Currently we are recruiting full-time direct
supports coordinators to supervise staff
and residents. Must have previous experi-
ence with the MR/DD population. $26K-
$31K/yr. To learn more and apply online:
WWW.rsi-nc.org.

CLINICAL TEACHING TUTORS needs ad-
vanced math, science, English, writing, spe-
cial educators, reading, educators for tutor-
ing. Car. Superb scholarship. MAT, scholars
welcome. Superb spoken English. Days and
hours available: 7 days available. $17/hr.
and up. Marketing and organization: $10/hr.
Jlocts@aol.com.

SPANISH SPEAKER NEEDED for part-time of-
fice administrator at wine importer. M-F, 12-
4pm. French proficiency a plus. Must be 21+.
cpataky@demaisonselections.com.

DO YOU ENJOY YARD WORK and helping
people develop to their fullest potential?
Then you may be interested in RSI! We are
currently looking for a yard crew direct sup-
port professional to work M-F from 8am-4pm.
Assist people with developmental disabilities
in yard work, landscaping and maintenance
jobs. Minimum requirements include previ-
ous lawn work experience and knowledge
of repairs for landscaping equipment. Also
North Carolina driver's license required.
Apply online at www.rsi-nc.org.

WALK, BIKE FROM 13 DAVIE CIRCLE. This
2BR/1BA house has hardwood floors, W/D,
pets negotiable with fee. Only blocks to
campus, it is located off Frankin Street.
$1,025/mo. Email Fran Holland Properties,
herbholland@intrex.net.

ROOM FOR RENT Location! Location!
1BR/1BA in a 3BR apartment with shared
living room, dining room, kitchen, laundry
(W/S). Just off South Columbia Street, easy
walk to school or catch the bus! Parking
provided. $600/mo. Available August 1.
770-843-1895.

QUIET CARRBORO 4BR/2BA RANCH (or 3BR
with large family room) available August 10.
Hardwood floors, W/D connections, nice yard
with room for garden. On Cheek Street. You
can bus or bike to campus, $1,380/mo. Fran
Holland Properties: herbholland@intrex.net
or call 919-968-4545.

50 RECENT SCIENCE
GRADS NEEDED

PRA is currently looking for college graduates
who are interested in gaining valuable clini-
cal research experience through our career
development program. Participants will be
assigned specific tasks under the direction of
the program advisers and exposed to indus-
try experts who will provide excellent men-
torship. If you are eager to learn and want
to work at a place that values innovative
ideas, please apply for this exciting oppor-
tunity at PRA. Please visit our global careers
website and search for position 9135BR.
Only qualified applicants will be contacted.
www.praintl.com.

Placela|Classified Today!

dailytarheel!com/classifieds

UAC C
SERVICE DIRECTORY

PASSPORT PHOTOS - NOTARY PUBLIC

COLOR/BW PRINTING, MOVING SUPPLIES,

RESEARCH ASSISTANTS NEEDED: August
thru December, 2011 Do you like working
with kids? The Mysteries, Max and Me: Dis-
covering How to Be Alcohol Free research
project is hiring research assistants to con-
duct telephone interviews with 5th grade
children and their parents. 12-20 hrs/wk,
$12/hr. Please contact Kim Hayes by email
(khayes@rti.org) or phone (919-541-1215).

EGG DONORS NEEDED. UNC Health
Care seeking healthy, non-smoking
females 21-30 to become egg do-
nors.  $2,500 compensation for
COMPLETED cycle. All visits and pro-
cedures to be done local to campus.
For written information, please call
919-966-1150 ext. 5 and leave your
current mailing address.

VALET DRIVERS needed for upscale restau-
rants, hotels and events. Great for students.
Flexible hours. $8-13/hr. Including tips. More
information and applications available at
www.royalparkinginc.com.

Homes For Sale
STOP PAYING RENT!

$0 down + $1,200/mo financing available
could make this bright home with fenced
backyard yours! Quiet, wooded neighbor-
hood just 10 minutes to UNC, 15 to Pitts-
boro. Convenient to shopping, trails, Park
and Ride! Low maintenance, fresh paint,
fireplace, level lot. 113 Polks Landing Road.
2BR/2BA, $193,000, AM Ambrose, Fonville
Morisey Realty. 919-869-1137.

CHAPEL HILL HOME
FOR SALE FSBO

Beautiful 3 level home, 4BR/4BA, 2,726
square feet, built Dec 2009, located at Briar
Chapel Community with resort style ameni-
ties. Close to UNC. http://www.briarchapeln-
chomesforsale.com/, 919-699-2377.

WALK TO CARRBORO!! Close to UNC. 105-
K Jones Ferry Road. 2BR/2.5BA. Hardwoods,
stainless appliances, granite counters, tiled
bathrooms, 2 master bedrooms, walk in
closets, large loft, covered rear patio, all ap-
pliances convey. MLS #1774181 $258,000.
Call Craig (CB HPW), 919-593-4439.

Lost & Found

LOST: WOMEN'S FOSSIL WATCH Brown with
square links. Lost 5/3 in Lenoir, the arbore-
tum or the walk between Spencer dorm and
Lenoir. Please contact 813-407-3548.

PARKING: Parking with in walking distance
to UNC. 2 spots $100/mo. and a garage
space $150/mo. For more information
contact rah5501@bellsouth.net.

Roommates

ROOMMATE WANTED for 2BR/2BA apart-
ment in Finley Forest. On multiple buslines
to UNC. Furnished. $450/mo, +1/2 utilities.
Available in June. douthitdaniel@gmail.com
or 478-997-9272.

10 MINUTE WALK to Franklin Street and
UNC. Small bedroom in 3BR/1BA apartment.
102-A Isley Street, $295/mo. +utilities. W/D,
central HVAC, furnished or unfurnished. Pets
OK. Available 8-5-2011. 919-605-3444.
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